receive a One Thousand Dollars ($1,000) grant to be used by the Winner’s school to purchase educational 
materials, two (2) tickets to the Detroit Red Wings Game at Little Caesars Arena on April 11, 2026 (seats 
and location to be determined by Administrator) and an autographed DRW jersey. ARV One Thousand 
Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500). The Sponsors reserve the right to substitute a prize with another prize of 
greater or equal value in the event that either one of the above prizes is unavailable due to any factor 
beyond the Sponsors’ reasonable control. All expenses and costs associated with prize acceptance and 
use are the winner’s sole responsibility. Total ARV of all prizes to be awarded in the Contest: Seventy 
Four Thousand Dollars ($74,000). 

8)  CONTENT RESTRICTIONS: Nominators must not include any of the following content (the 
"Content Restrictions") in any Nomination: (i) pornography, adult-oriented content or any other sexually-
explicit material; (ii) materials relating to lotteries or gambling;